

OPTION 2

Item no.	Item Description	Unit	Tender	Unit Price (\$)	Tender (\$)
1	Oil and Grit Seperator	EACH	2.00	\$95,000.00	\$190,000.00
2	Manholes	each	7.00	\$8,500.00	\$59,500.00
3	Ditch Inlet Catch Basins	each	9.00	\$6,500.00	\$58,500.00
4	Storm Sewer Pipes	m	759.00	\$400.00	\$303,600.00
5	Ditching	m	1085.00	\$35.00	\$37,975.00
6	Culvert Removal	m	768.89	\$30.00	\$23,066.70
7	Culvert Replacement	m	768.89	\$300.00	\$230,667.00
			Total		\$903,308.70
1	Asphalt Stripping	m2	6221.64	\$2.50	\$15,554.10
2	Asphalt pulverizing	m2	6221.64	\$2.20	\$13,687.60
3	Granular A (150mm)	tonne	1891.07	\$25.00	\$47,276.72
4	Earth Excavation for Road	m3	1891.07	\$25.00	\$47,276.72
5	Rock Removal For Pipe Excavation	m3	0.00	\$110.00	\$0.00
6	HL3 Asphalt (40mm)	tonne	464.09	\$145.00	\$67,292.81
			Total		\$191,087.95